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Week 1
     
     
Week 2
     

Thu., Sep 14 2006  6:48 p Grid Iron Released Jerry Porter OAK WR Owner

Thu., Sep 14 2006  6:48 p Grid Iron Acquired Heath Miller PIT TE Owner

Thu., Sep 14 2006  7:02 p Single Malt Scotch Acquired Koren Robinson GNB WR Owner

Thu., Sep 14 2006  7:02 p Single Malt Scotch Released Greg Jennings GNB WR Owner

Fri., Sep 15 2006  7:35 a Grid Iron Acquired Jerricho Cotchery NYJ WR Owner

Fri., Sep 15 2006  7:35 a Grid Iron Released David Givens TEN WR Owner

Fri., Sep 15 2006  7:38 a Grid Iron Acquired Charlie Frye CLE QB Owner

Fri., Sep 15 2006  7:38 a Grid Iron Released Billy Volek SDG QB Owner

     
Week 3
     

Tue., Sep 19 2006  8:41 p Jetsons Released Roddy White ATL WR Owner

Wed., Sep 20 2006  9:42 a Lucky Couch Lizards Released Chris Simms TAM QB Owner

Wed., Sep 20 2006  6:33 p Single Malt Scotch Acquired Reggie Williams JAC WR Owner

Wed., Sep 20 2006  6:33 p Single Malt Scotch Released Koren Robinson GNB WR Owner

Wed., Sep 20 2006  10:44 p Mellet's Pellets Acquired Rex Grossman CHI QB Owner

Wed., Sep 20 2006  10:44 p Mellet's Pellets Released Aaron Brooks OAK QB Owner

Thu., Sep 21 2006  4:37 p Jetsons Acquired Bernard Berrian CHI WR Owner

Thu., Sep 21 2006  4:39 p Jetsons Released LenDale White TEN RB Owner

Thu., Sep 21 2006  4:39 p Jetsons Acquired Michael Turner SDG RB Owner

Sun., Sep 24 2006  10:43 a Lucky Couch Lizards Acquired Alex Smith SFO QB Owner

     
Week 4
     

Tue., Sep 26 2006  10:20 p Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies Acquired Chris Henry CIN WR Owner

Tue., Sep 26 2006  10:20 p Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies Released Kevin Curtis STL WR Owner

Wed., Sep 27 2006  10:25 a Mellet's Pellets Acquired Maurice Jones-Drew JAC RB Owner

Wed., Sep 27 2006  10:25 a Mellet's Pellets Released Brian Calhoun DET RB Owner

Sat., Sep 30 2006  6:55 p Single Malt Scotch Acquired Vince Young TEN QB Owner

Sat., Sep 30 2006  6:55 p Single Malt Scotch Released Miami Dolphins MIA Def/ST Owner

Sat., Sep 30 2006  6:55 p Single Malt Scotch Released Ben Roethlisberger PIT QB Owner

Sat., Sep 30 2006  6:56 p Single Malt Scotch Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Owner

     
Week 5
     

Tue., Oct 3 2006  10:26 a Mellet's Pellets Released Jason Witten DAL TE Owner

Tue., Oct 3 2006  10:26 a Mellet's Pellets Acquired Marques Colston NOR WR Owner

Wed., Oct 4 2006  1:34 p Single Malt Scotch Released Mark Clayton BAL WR Owner

Wed., Oct 4 2006  1:34 p Single Malt Scotch Acquired Greg Jennings GNB WR Owner

Thu., Oct 5 2006  12:47 p Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies Acquired Doug Gabriel OAK WR Owner

Thu., Oct 5 2006  12:47 p Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies Released Ashley Lelie ATL WR Owner

Thu., Oct 5 2006  8:48 p Grid Iron Acquired Mack Strong SEA RB Owner

Thu., Oct 5 2006  8:48 p Grid Iron Released Michael Pittman TAM RB Owner

Thu., Oct 5 2006  8:53 p Grid Iron Acquired Mike Furrey DET WR Owner

Thu., Oct 5 2006  8:53 p Grid Iron Released Brandon Lloyd WAS WR Owner

     
Week 6
     

Tue., Oct 10 2006  8:07 p Mellet's Pellets Acquired Bryant Johnson ARI WR Owner

Tue., Oct 10 2006  8:07 p Mellet's Pellets Placed on IRLarry Fitzgerald ARI WR Owner

Wed., Oct 11 2006  10:20 a Lucky Couch Lizards Acquired Maurice Morris SEA RB Owner

Wed., Oct 11 2006  10:20 a Lucky Couch Lizards Released Wali Lundy HOU RB Owner

Wed., Oct 11 2006  7:16 p Bozos Released Kurt Warner ARI QB Owner

Wed., Oct 11 2006  7:16 p Bozos Acquired J.P. Losman BUF QB Owner

Wed., Oct 11 2006  7:17 p Bozos Acquired Leon Washington NYJ RB Owner

Wed., Oct 11 2006  7:17 p Bozos Released Chris Perry CIN RB Owner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  10:12 a Single Malt Scotch Acquired Priest Holmes KAN RB Owner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  10:12 a Single Malt Scotch Released Cedric Cobbs DEN RB Owner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  8:44 p Grid Iron Acquired John Carney NOR K Owner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  8:44 p Grid Iron Released John Hall WAS K Owner
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Week 7
     
     
Week 8
     

Tue., Oct 24 2006  8:48 p Jetsons Acquired Damon Huard KAN QB Owner

Tue., Oct 24 2006  8:48 p Jetsons Released Steve McNair BAL QB Owner

Tue., Oct 24 2006  8:54 p Jetsons Acquired Nate Washington PIT WR Owner

Tue., Oct 24 2006  8:54 p Jetsons Released Matt Jones JAC WR Owner

Tue., Oct 24 2006  8:58 p Jetsons Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Owner

Tue., Oct 24 2006  8:58 p Jetsons Released Seattle Seahawks SEA Def/ST Owner

Wed., Oct 25 2006  10:33 p Single Malt Scotch Acquired Santonio Holmes PIT WR Owner

Wed., Oct 25 2006  10:33 p Single Malt Scotch Released Greg Jennings GNB WR Owner

Thu., Oct 26 2006  11:26 a Single Malt Scotch Acquired Wali Lundy HOU RB Owner

Thu., Oct 26 2006  11:26 a Single Malt Scotch Released Priest Holmes KAN RB Owner

Sun., Oct 29 2006  8:28 a Single Malt Scotch Released Santonio Holmes PIT WR Owner

Sun., Oct 29 2006  8:28 a Single Malt Scotch Acquired Jerry Porter OAK WR Owner

     
Week 9
     

Sat., Nov 4 2006  9:44 a Bozos Acquired Steve McNair BAL QB Owner

Sat., Nov 4 2006  9:44 a Bozos Released J.P. Losman BUF QB Owner

     
Week 10
     

Wed., Nov 8 2006  11:37 p Mellet's Pellets Taken off of IRLarry Fitzgerald ARI WR Owner

Wed., Nov 8 2006  11:37 p Mellet's Pellets Placed on IRAmani Toomer NYG WR Owner

Fri., Nov 10 2006  7:39 a Bozos Released J.J. Arrington ARI RB Owner

Fri., Nov 10 2006  7:39 a Bozos Acquired Anthony Thomas BUF RB Owner

     
Week 11
     

Wed., Nov 15 2006  8:29 a Single Malt Scotch Acquired Kevin Curtis STL WR Owner

Wed., Nov 15 2006  8:29 a Single Malt Scotch Released Jerry Porter OAK WR Owner

     
Week 12
     

Tue., Nov 21 2006  4:14 p Single Malt Scotch Acquired Devery Henderson NOR WR Owner

Tue., Nov 21 2006  4:14 p Single Malt Scotch Released Reggie Williams JAC WR Owner

Wed., Nov 22 2006  4:13 p Bozos Released LaMont Jordan OAK RB Owner

Wed., Nov 22 2006  4:13 p Bozos Acquired Justin Fargas OAK RB Owner

Wed., Nov 22 2006  7:09 p Single Malt Scotch Released New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Owner

Wed., Nov 22 2006  7:09 p Single Malt Scotch Released Vince Young TEN QB Owner

Wed., Nov 22 2006  7:09 p Single Malt Scotch Acquired Jay Cutler DEN QB Owner

Wed., Nov 22 2006  7:14 p Single Malt Scotch Acquired Miami Dolphins MIA Def/ST Owner

     
Week 13
     

Tue., Nov 28 2006  5:40 p Bozos Acquired Tony Romo DAL QB Owner

Tue., Nov 28 2006  5:40 p Bozos Released Daunte Culpepper MIA QB Owner

     
Playoff Week 1
     

Tue., Dec 5 2006  5:08 p Mellet's Pellets Released Mark Brunell WAS QB Owner

Tue., Dec 5 2006  5:08 p Mellet's Pellets Acquired Vince Young TEN QB Owner

Wed., Dec 6 2006  9:45 p Lords Of Discipline Acquired Ben Roethlisberger PIT QB Owner

Wed., Dec 6 2006  9:45 p Lords Of Discipline Released Keenan McCardell SDG WR Owner

Wed., Dec 6 2006  9:45 p Lords Of Discipline Placed on IRDonovan McNabb PHI QB Owner

     
Playoff Week 2
     
     
Playoff Week 3
     
     
Playoff Week 4
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Offseason
     
     


